METRIC COMPRESSION
               FITTINGS
PG10                                                                                                                                                    V23
 M100  UNIVERSAL
 OLIVE
 For use with copper and
 nylon tube
 PART No   TUBE
 32M100-04    4mm
 32M100-05    5mm
 32M100-06    6mm
 32M100-08    8mm
 32M100-10  10mm
 32M100-12  12mm
 32M100-14  14mm
 32M100-15  15mm
 32M100-16  16mm
 M2 COMPRESSION
 NUT
 PART No   TUBE
 32M02-04    4mm
 32M02-05    5mm
 32M02-06    6mm
 32M02-08    8mm
 32M02-10  10mm
 32M02-12  12mm
 32M02-14  14mm
 32M02-15  15mm
 32M02-16  16mm
 M3 MALE
 CONNECTOR
  PART No      TUBE      BSP
 32M03-0402     4mm   1/8
 32M03-0502     5mm   1/8
 32M03-0602     6mm   1/8
 32M03-0604     6mm   1/4
 32M03-0606     6mm   3/8
 32M03-0802     8mm   1/8
 32M03-0804     8mm   1/4
 32M03-0806     8mm   3/8
 32M03-1002    10mm  1/8
 32M03-1004    10mm  1/4
 32M03-1006    10mm   3/8
 32M03-1008    10mm   1/2
 32M03-1204    12mm   1/4
 32M03-1206    12mm   3/8
 32M03-1208    12mm   1/2
 32M03-1408    14mm  1/2
 32M03-1508    15mm   1/2
 32M03-1608    16mm   1/2
 M4 TUBE UNION
 PART No  TUBE
 32M04-04   4mm
 32M04-05   5mm
 32M04-06   6mm
 32M04-08   8mm
 32M04-10  10mm
 32M04-12  12mm
 32M04-14  14mm
 32M04-15  15mm
 32M04-16  16mm
 M5 MALE
 ELBOW
 PART No      TUBE       BSP
 32M05-0402     4mm  1/8
 32M05-0404     4mm  1/4
 32M05-0502     5mm  1/8
 32M05-0504     5mm  1/4
 32M05-0602     6mm  1/8
 32M05-0604     6mm  1/4
 32M05-0802     8mm  1/8
 32M05-0804     8mm  1/4
 32M05-0806     8mm  3/8
 32M05-1004    10mm  1/4
 32M05-1006    10mm  3/8
 32M05-1008    10mm  1/2
 32M05-1204    12mm  1/4
 32M05-1206    12mm  3/8
 32M05-1208    12mm  1/2
 M10 FEMALE
 CONNECTOR
 PART No      TUBE     BSP
 32M10-0402    4mm   1/8
 32M10-0602    6mm   1/8
 32M10-0604    6mm   1/4
 32M10-0802    8mm   1/8
 32M10-0804    8mm   1/4
 32M10-1004   10mm   1/4
 32M10-1006   10mm   3/8
 32M10-1008   10mm   1/2
 32M10-1204   12mm   1/4
 32M10-1208   12mm   1/2
 M11 TUBE
 ELBOW
 PART No TUBE
 32M11-04  4mm
 32M11-06  6mm
 32M11-08  8mm
 32M11-10  10mm
 32M11-12  12mm
 M14 TUBE TEE
 PART No    TUBE
 32M14-04    4mm
 32M14-06    6mm
 32M14-08    8mm
 32M14-10   10mm
 32M14-12   12mm
 M99 SPIGOT
 PART No     TUBE OD    TUBE ID
 32M99-04      4mm   2.7mm
 32M99-06      6mm   4mm
 32M99-08      8mm      5.5mm
 32M99-08AB       8mm      6mm
 32M99-10       10mm      6.6mm
 32M99-10AB      10mm      7mm
 32M99-10DIN     10mm      7.5mm
 32M99-12      12mm    8mm
 32M99-12AB      12mm    9mm
 32M99-14AB     14mm    10mm
 32M99-15      15mm      12mm
 32M99-16      16mm      13mm
 32M99-16AB      16mm    12mm
   AB Suits Airbrake J844
   DIN Suits Airbrake DIN74324
Other types and sizes are available
on request.
M12 MALE
BRANCH TEE
 PART No                 TUBE       BSP
 32M12-0402          4mm 1/8
 32M12-0602         6mm 1/8
 32M12-0604         6mm 1/4
 32M12-0804         8mm 1/4
 32M12-1004      10mm      1/4
 32M12-1204       12mm      1/4
 M1 OLIVE
 For use with copper tube
 PART No  TUBE
 32M01-04   4mm
 32M01-06   6mm
 32M01-08   8mm
 32M01-10  10mm
 32M01-12  12mm
All assembled fittings come with the
#100 Universal Olive
CATEGORY 1